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BracketMale White Youth Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~27.6kg 3 mins 5 1

C1

C5

C6

C11

C10

Jhuliano Machado
TREE RUL BJJ

Taichi Uetsuki
NR JIU-JITSU

Oliveira Gabriel
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Kanouchi raito
NEX KOMAKI

Enzo Kuwahara
INFIGHT JAPAN


